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Heide Striegel
Senior Executive Sales Consultant

We’ve assembled a respected team of insurance industry experts who will not hesitate
to roll up their sleeves and do whatever it takes to get the job done right. 

We approach every task with specialized expertise, hard work, and an unwavering 
CAN DO attitude. All business is personal, so we strive to create personalized 
solutions. Our primary goal is always to ensure that the quality of our service makes 
our relationship a long-lasting one.

heide.striegel@warnerpacific.com | x166

BREANN WHITEAKER
Small Group Pre-Sales Support 
Specialist
Breann.Whiteaker@warnerpacific.com | x5775

Pre-sales support, benefit questions, 
underwriting guidelines and overall sales 
assistance on new groups.

MICHELLE KELLEY
Small Group Customer Service
michelle.kelley@warnerpacific.com | x5744

Assistance with your new and existing 
groups — benefit questions, billing, claims
information and plan renewal information.

TAMMY MACIEL
Small Group Case Advocate
Tammy.Maciel@warnerpacific.com | x5811

Underwriting questions, case submission, 
processing, including pre-submission 
review and case status.

ROBIN EPLEY
Ancillary Sales Representative
Robin.Epley@warnerpacific.com | x5716

Ancillary plan and carrier 
recommendations, benefit and rate 
questions, enrollment support, education, 
and overall producer assistance.

ROBERT ZVONICEK
Individual Plan Specialist
Individual@warnerpacific.com | x5748

Individual health insurance quoting, 
pre-submission review and case status.

TIM AHRENS
Medicare Sales Specialist
Tim.Ahrens@warnerpacific.com | x8729

For Medicare products (including 
Medicare Supplements, MAPD, Part D, 
and Dental), carrier availability, benefit 
details, contracting & certification, 
enrollment, and overall producer 
assistance.

CHRIS BIASCAN
Stand-alone Ancillary Case Advocate
Chris.Biascan@warnerpacific.com | x5746

Case advocacy and processing including 
pre-submission review and case status.

DANIEL MARTIN
Small Group Rating Analyst
Daniel.Martin@warnerpacific.com | x5801

Small group (1-100 FTE) quotes, 
re-quotes, and custom rate and benefit 
proposals.

HEATHER THORNTON
Large Group Analyst
heather.thornton@warnerpacific.com | x5818

Sales support for your 101+ FTE groups –
strategic product/plan consultation, rate 
analysis, benefits questions and 
enrollment support.

LAURIE STEVENSON
Property & Casualty
Laurie.Stevenson@warnerpacific.com | x5720

For workers’ compensation application 
processing, carrier quotes, integrated 
policy information, and Business Owner 
Policy quotes.

MATERIAL FULFILLMENT 
& LOGISTICS
Material Fulfillment and Logistics
cafulfillment@warnerpacific.com

Enrollment materials including forms and 
documents for new and existing groups.

CLAIRE STRALEY-ERAZO
Stand-alone Ancillary Rating Analyst
Claire.Straley-Erazo@warnerpacific.com | x151

Working with best-in-class ancillary 
carriers, your ancillary rating analyst can 
assist with stand-alone ancillary quotes, 
re-quotes, and custom rate and benefit 
proposals.


